YouGov / Eurotrack Survey Results IOU

What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1699 GB Adults / 2048 Germany
Adults /1003 France Adults / 1004 Denmark Adults
/1005 Sweden Adults / 1008 Finland Adults / 1008
Norway Adults

Fieldwork: 15th - 29th January 2019

Country
GB | Germany | France | Denmark [ Sweden | Finland | Norway
Weighted Sample| 1699 2048 1003 1004 1005 1008 1008

% % % % % % %
The following countries have all joined the
European Union since the year 2000. For each,
please say whether you think it was right or wrong
to admit them
Croatia
It was right to allow them to join 43 54 41 52 59 55 43
It was wrong to allow them to join 16 20 25 20 11 16 14
Don't know 42 26 34 28 30 30 43
Romania
It was right to allow them to join 32 24 22 29 26 29 31
It was wrong to allow them to join 28 49 46 43 46 40 26
Don'tknow 41 27 32 28 28 32 43
Bulgaria
It was right to allow them to join 35 32 29 35 35 39 35
It was wrong to allow them to join 21 41 34 35 34 29 22
Don'tknow 43 27 37 29 32 32 43
Cyprus
It was right to allow them to join 48 51 35 53 57 51 40
It was wrong to allow them to join 12 20 28 18 13 17 17
Don't know 40 28 38 29 30 32 43
Czech Republic
It was right to allow them to join 45 57 37 58 61 66 44
It was wrong to allow them to join 14 17 28 16 9 9 13
Don't know 41 26 35 26 30 25 43
Estonia
It was right to allow them to join 38 58 32 55 63 76 44
It was wrong to allow them to join 18 15 30 19 10 6 14
Don'tknow 44 27 38 26 27 18 43
Hungary
It was right to allow them to join 41 45 36 48 45 53 39
It was wrong to allow them to join 16 30 30 23 25 20 18
Don't know 43 26 34 29 30 27 43
Latvia
It was right to allow them to join 38 58 33 54 61 67 43
It was wrong to allow them to join 20 15 29 19 11 10 15
Don't know 43 27 38 26 28 23 43
Lithuania
It was right to allow them to join 37 52 33 50 59 64 43
It was wrong to allow them to join 19 20 29 23 12 10 14
Don'tknow 44 28 38 26 28 25 43
Malta
It was right to allow them to join 51 57 40 60 61 58 45
It was wrong to allow them to join 9 15 25 13 9 12 11
Don'tknow 40 28 35 27 30 30 44
Poland
It was right to allow them to join 50 52 36 55 55 56 44
It was wrong to allow them to join 13 24 31 20 18 18 16
Don't know 37 24 33 25 27 26 40
Slovakia
It was right to allow them to join 39 52 32 48 55 59 42
It was wrong to allow them to join 18 20 31 22 13 12 14
Don'tknow 44 27 37 30 32 29 43
Slovenia
It was right to allow them to join 38 49 31 48 53 56 41
It was wrong to allow them to join 18 22 31 23 14 14 14
Don'tknow 44 29 38 29 32 30 45
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The following countries have all been members of
the European Union since before the year 2000.
For each, please say whether you think it was right
or wrong to have allowed them to be an EU
Belgium
It was right to allow them to be a member 68 80 73 78 75 80 57
It was wrong to allow them to be a member 3 4 7 5 3 3 7
Don'tknow 29 16 21 18 21 17 36
France
It was right to allow them to be a member 69 81 68 77 76 81 60
It was wrong to allow them to be a member 4 4 16 5 4 3 7
Don'tknow 27 15 16 19 20 16 33
Germany
It was right to allow them to be a member 68 82 73 78 76 82 59
It was wrong to allow them to be a member 4 5 7 4 4 2 7
Don't know 28 13 19 18 20 16 33
Italy
It was right to allow them to be a member 65 71 66 73 70 67 55
It was wrong to allow them to be a member 6 12 11 7 8 14 9
Don't know 29 17 22 20 22 19 36
Luxembourg
It was right to allow them to be a member 65 80 69 i 74 78 56
It was wrong to allow them to be a member 4 4 9 5 4 3 7
Don't know 31 16 22 19 22 18 37
Netherlands
It was right to allow them to be a member 68 82 72 78 75 80 59
It was wrong to allow them to be a member 2 3 7 4 3 3 7
Don'tknow 29 15 21 18 22 17 35
Denmark
It was right to allow them to be a member 67 81 71 78 76 82 56
It was wrong to allow them to be a member 3 4 7 6 3 3 12
Don't know 30 16 22 16 20 16 32
Ireland
It was right to allow them to be a member 65 78 68 i 73 i 55
It was wrong to allow them to be a member 6 5 9 4 5 4 9
Don't know 28 17 23 19 22 18 35
United Kingdom
It was right to allow them to be a member 65 70 53 76 74 74 54
It was wrong to allow them to be a member 9 12 24 5 5 6 12
Don't know 26 18 23 19 21 20 34
Greece
It was right to allow them to be a member 51 48 42 55 52 43 43
It was wrong to allow them to be a member 17 33 34 21 25 34 20
Don't know 32 19 24 24 24 23 37
Portugal
It was right to allow them to be a member 65 73 68 73 71 72 54
It was wrong to allow them to be a member 5 10 11 6 6 8 9
Don'tknow 29 17 22 21 23 21 36
Spain
It was right to allow them to be a member 66 76 71 75 73 73 57
It was wrong to allow them to be a member 5 8 9 6 5 8 9
Don'tknow 28 16 20 20 22 19 34
Austria
It was right to allow them to be a member 67 82 68 i 75 81 57
It was wrong to allow them to be a member 3 3 9 4 4 3 7
Don'tknow 30 15 23 18 21 17 35
Finland
It was right to allow them to be a member 65 80 70 i i 78 55
It was wrong to allow them to be a member 4 4 7 5 3 7 11
Don'tknow 31 16 23 18 20 15 34
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GB | Germany | France | Denmark | Sweden | Finland | Norway
Weighted Sample| 1699 2048 1003 1004 1005 1008 1008
Unweighted Sample| 1699 2048 1003 1004 1005 1008 1008

% % % % % % %
Sweden
It was right to allow them to be a member 67 81 71 78 74 81 54
It was wrong to allow them to be a member 4 4 6 5 8 3 14
Don't know 29 15 22 17 18 16 32

© 2019 YouGov plc. All Rights Reserved www.yougov.co.uk



